EPPING SECONDARY COLLEGE GIRLS

22801

Epping Secondary College

MCDONALDS ROAD, EPPING

LEARNING FOR LIFE

Winter Uniform

Summer Uniform

UNIFORM PRICE LIST

RUGBY TOP WITH LOGO (NOT TO BE WORN WITH SKIRT)

DRESS: A/BACK KICK PLEAT - LOGO

LONG DRESS: LONG D/ACTION BACK, KICK PLEAT
SHORTS: NAVY COLLEGE FABRIC & DESIGN - LOGO
POLO: S/S WHITE - POLY/COTTON - LOGO
S/S SHIRT: S/S WHITE - STRIPED COLLAR - LOGO
L/S BLOUSE: L/S BLOUSE WITH LOGO

PULLOVER: NAVY WITH EMB

TIE: NAVY WITH LOGO

JACKET: SOFTSHELL JACKET WITH LOGO
BLAZER: NAVY SERGE - EMB POCKET

RUGBY TOP:

SOCKS: WHITE DELIGHT BEARE & LEY
SOCKS: WHITE KNEE HIGH

SCHOOL BAG: BAG - PRINT LOGO

NAVY CAP: NAVY CAP WITH LOGO

SKIRT: NAVY CHECK COLLEGE FABRIC & DESIGN
LONG SKIRT: LONG NAVY/GOLD CHECK SDCHOOL DESIGN
STOCKINGS: BLACK (70 DENIER)

TROUSERS: NAVY COLLEGE FABRIC & DESIGN - LOGO
SLACKS: NAVY BI STRETCH - EMB LOGO

SHIRT: S/S WHITE - POLY/COTTON - LOGO

L/S BLOUSE: L/S BLOUSE WITH LOGO

L/S SHIRT: L/S WHITE SHIRT WITH LOGO
PULLOVER: NAVY WITH EMB

RUGBY TOP: RUGBY TOP (NOT TO BE WORN WITH SKIRT)
BLAZER: NAVY SERGE - EMB POCKET

JACKET: SOFTSHELL JACKET WITH LOGO

TIE: NAVY WITH LOGO

SCARF: DARK NAVY - CASHMMERE FEEL - LOGO
BAG: BAG - PRINT LOGO

BEANIE: NAVY SPECIAL STYLE

Sports Uniform

POLO: S/S SKY BLUE - NAVY COLLAR - LOGO
SHORTS: GIRLS NAVY MICRO — LOGO

SHORTS: NAVY WITH LOGO

TRACKPANTS: NEW NAVY TRACKPANTS

LEGGINGS: NAVY TIGHTS WITH GOLD LOGO TRANSFER
JACKET: SOFTSHELL JACKETWITH LOGO

RUGBY TOP: RUGBY TOP

NAVY CAP: NAVY CAP WITH LOGO
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$77.95
$92.95
$54.95
$43.95
$44.95
$44.95
$79.95
$29.95
$92.95
$202.95
$92.95
$5.95
$9.95
$69.95
$19.95

$75.95
$91.95
$10.95
$59.95
$63.95
$44.95

$44.95
$47.95
$79.95

$92.95
$202.95
$92.95
$29.95
$23.95
$63.95
$16.95

$41.95
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Westfield Plenty Valley
Shop 42, 415 McDonalds Road, VIC 3082
(03) 94043651
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Please shop instore at

or online at
www.lowesschoolwear.com.au

LOWES

will pay a commission
to the school on

every item of school
uniform sold in our
local store.

WITH YOUR LOWES ZERO CARD YOU WILL RECEIVE 5% DISCOUNT ON EVERY PURCHASE,

1 RECEIVE 5% IN REWARDS POINTS TO REDEEM, PLUS GREAT FEATURES AND BENEFITS.

= For more information please contact Ezy-Way on 1300 156 937 or zero@lowes.com.au
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EPPING SECONDARY COLLEGE BOYS 22801/A

Epping Secondary College

MCDONALDS ROAD, EPPING

UNIFORM PRICE LIST

LEARNING FOR LIFE

Summer Uniform

SHORT: NAVY COLLEGE FABRIC AND DESIGN — LOGO From $54.95
TROUSER: NAVY COLLEGE FABRIC & DESIGN - LOGO From $59.95
SHIRT: S/S WHITE - POLY/COTTON - LOGO From $44.95
PULLOVER: NAVY PULLOVER From $79.95
BLAZER: NAVY SERGE - EMB POCKET $202.95
RUGBY TOP: RUGBY TOP WITH LOGO (NOT TO BE WORN WITH SKIRT) $92.95
TIE: NAVY WITH LOGO $29.95
POLO: S/S WHITE - STRIPED COLLAR - LOGO From $43.95
JACKET: SOFTSHELL JACKET WITH LOGO $92.95
SOCKS: WHITE DELIGHT BEARE & LEY $5.95
NAVY CAP: NAVY CAP WITH LOGO $19.95
BAG: BAG - PRINT LOGO From $63.95

Winter Uniform

TROUSERS: NAVY COLLEGE FABRIC & DESIGN - LOGO From $59.95
SHORT: NAVY COLLEGE FABRIC AND DESIGN - LOGO From $54.95
SHIRT: S/S WHITE - POLY/COTTON - LOGO From $44.95
SHIRT: L/S WHITE - POLY/COTTON - LOGO $47.95
PULLOVER: NAVY PULLOVER From $79.95
JACKET: SOFTSHELL JACKET WITH LOGO $92.95
BLAZER: NAVY SERGE - EMB POCKET From $202.95
RUGBY TOP: RUGBY TOP WITH LOGO (NOT TO BE WORN WITH SKIRT) $92.95
TIE: NAVY WITH LOGO $29.95
BEANIE: NAVY SPECIAL STYLE $16.95
SCARF: DARK NAVY CASHMERE FEEL - EMB LOGO $23.95
SOCKS: WHITE DELIGHT BEARE & LEY $5.95
BAG: BAG - PRINT LOGO From $63.95

Sports Uniform

POLO: S/S SKY BLUE - NAVY COLLAR - LOGO From $41.95
SHORTS: NAVY MICRO - LOGO From $43.95
TRACKPANTS: NEW NAVY TRACKPANTS $58.95
TRACKPANTS: NAVY SHELL MICROFIBRE (TILL STOCK LAST) REDUCED TO $5.00 $45.00
JACKET: SOFTSHELL JACKET WITH LOGO $92.95
RUGBY TOP: RUGBY TOP $92.95
NAVY CAP: NAVY CAP WITH LOGO $19.95

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION

Westfield Plenty Valley
Shop 42, 415 McDonalds Road, VIC 3082

(03) 94043651 }
Please shop instore at

LOWES

will pay a commission
to the school on

every item of school
LOWES Zer - uniform sold in our
or online at focallstora:
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WITH YOUR LOWES ZERO CARD YOU WILL RECEIVE 5% DISCOUNT ON EVERY PURCHASE,
| RECEIVE 5% IN REWARDS POINTS TO REDEEM, PLUS GREAT FEATURES AND BENEFITS.
E— For more information please contact Ezy-Way on 1300 156 937 or zero@lowes.com.au
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